
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRICE, Jayden Mulvane 11.19  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 MASON, Matthew Wellington 11.64  (NW) 7(2) 8

3 HELBING, Zach Mulvane 11.73  (NW) 7(3) 6

4 SHOEMAKER, Keaton Mulvane 11.81  (NW) 7(4) 5

5 YBARRA, Joe Wellington 11.84  (NW) 7(5) 4

6 ELLIS, Drew Mulvane 11.85  (NW) 7(6) 3

7 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 11.90  (NW) 6(1) 2

8 WALLIS, Cody Rose Hill 11.91  (NW) 6(2) 1

9 BOWEN, Soloman Towanda-Circle 11.96  (NW) 5(1)

10 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 12.04  (NW) 5(2)

11 TITUS, JD Mulvane 12.05  (NW) 5(3)

12 BREWER, Austin Rose Hill 12.09  (NW) 5(4)

13 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 12.23  (NW) 7(7)

14 WRENN, Adam Belle Plaine 12.27  (NW) 6(3)

15 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 12.29  (NW) 6(4)

16 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 12.30  (NW) 4(1)

17 INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle 12.31  (NW) 4(2)

18 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 12.36  (NW) 3(1)

19 BRADLEY, Blake Towanda-Circle 12.41  (NW) 5(5)

20 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 12.50  (NW) 2(1)

21 HOWARD, Kaden Conway Springs 12.51  (NW) 4(3)

22 EWING, Jacob Wellington 12.56  (NW) 3(2)

22 AST, Nolan Rose Hill 12.56  (NW) 6(5)

24 DENT, Andrew Caldwell 12.72  (NW) 6(6)

25 BACON, Garrett South Haven 12.73  (NW) 4(4)

26 REYES, Nic Wellington 12.75  (NW) 3(3)

26 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 12.75  (NW) 4(5)

28 COX, Chandler Rose Hill 12.77  (NW) 5(6)

29 BLAINE, Chase Conway Springs 12.78  (NW) 5(7)

30 ROENNER, Bennet Rose Hill 12.82  (NW) 2(2)

31 SCHMIDT, Dylan Caldwell 12.90  (NW) 4(6)

32 CULLY, Lucas South Haven 12.98  (NW) 3(4)

33 STURGEON, Caleb Belle Plaine 12.99  (NW) 3(5)

34 HICKS, Anthony Towanda-Circle 13.01  (NW) 3(6)

35 TRUMPOWER, Daunte Wellington 13.04  (NW) 1(1)

36 KIMBELL, Owen Rose Hill 13.10  (NW) 2(3)

37 JONES, Alex Caldwell 13.50  (NW) 1(2)

38 CROUCH, Hunter Towanda-Circle 13.51  (NW) 1(3)

39 SORIA, Jake Wellington 13.55  (NW) 2(4)

40 TAYLOR, AJ Rose Hill 13.90  (NW) 2(5)

41 BRISTOR, Cooper Caldwell 14.58  (NW) 2(6)

42 VANBOENING, Robert Belle Plaine 15.06  (NW) 2(7)

43 WILSON, Caleb Caldwell 16.79  (NW) 2(8)

AIKENS, Corey Towanda-Circle FS  (NW) 5

MAY, Aaron Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 4

ZOGLMANN, Ryan Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 4

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

FINSTAD, Noah Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 3

LANGE, Justin Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 6

DENNEY, Gunnar Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 6

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRICE, Jayden Mulvane 23.07  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 23.70  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 YBARRA, Joe Wellington 24.25  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 BRADLEY, Blake Towanda-Circle 24.49  (NW) 6(4) 5

5 BREWER, Austin Rose Hill 24.64  (NW) 5(1) 4

6 KRESSLY, Draven Rose Hill 24.79  (NW) 6(5) 3

7 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 24.85  (NW) 6(6) 2

8 BOWEN, Soloman Towanda-Circle 24.93  (NW) 6(7) 1

9 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 24.94  (NW) 5(2)

10 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 25.53  (NW) 5(3)

11 EWING, Jacob Wellington 25.59  (NW) 5(4)

12 MILLEDGE, Chase Mulvane 25.86  (NW) 4(1)

13 AIKENS, Corey Towanda-Circle 26.10  (NW) 5(5)

14 LEE, Colby Caldwell 26.11  (NW) 4(2)

15 TATE, Jalen Mulvane 26.24  (NW) 4(3)

16 BACON, Garrett South Haven 26.25  (NW) 4(4)

17 COSLETT, Gunner Towanda-Circle 26.45  (NW) 5(6)

18 CULLY, Lucas South Haven 26.49  (NW) 4(5)

19 HENRY, Shayne Rose Hill 27.11  (NW) 3(1)

20 OSNER, Seth Conway Springs 27.18  (NW) 3(2)

21 COSE, Tel Mulvane 27.51  (NW) 1(1)

21 MADER, Caleb Mulvane 27.51  (NW) 3(3)

23 TRUMPOWER, Daunte Wellington 27.81  (NW) 3(4)

24 CROUCH, Hunter Towanda-Circle 27.89  (NW) 1(2)

25 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 27.93  (NW) 3(5)

26 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 28.03  (NW) 2(1)

27 TAYLOR, AJ Rose Hill 29.54  (NW) 2(2)

28 BRISTOR, Cooper Caldwell 30.20  (NW) 1(3)

29 VANBOENING, Robert Belle Plaine 31.41  (NW) 2(3)

30 BEAVERS, Chase Towanda-Circle 32.11  (NW) 2(4)

RITCHEY, Mathew Towanda-Circle DNS  (NW) 1

RYAN, Darren Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 2

WALKER, Josh Mulvane DNS  (NW) 3

WIGGINS, Jace Towanda-Circle DNS  (NW) 3

HOWARD, Kaden Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 4

ZOGLMANN, Ryan Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 4

BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington DNS  (NW) 5
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARNEY, JJ Rose Hill 52.12 4(1) 10

2 WARD, Colten Caldwell 53.80 4(2) 8

3 TITUS, JD Mulvane 55.52 4(3) 6

4 BROWN, Justin Caldwell 56.15 1(1) 5

5 ARNETT, Adrian Caldwell 56.64 4(4) 4

6 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 57.34 4(5) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Tanner Rose Hill 57.61 3(1) 2

8 PFALZGRAF, Chase Wellington 58.06 1(2) 1

9 ROENNER, Bennet Rose Hill 59.78 2(1)

10 SCHMIDT, Toby Towanda-Circle 59.91 4(6)

11 INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle 1:03.01 3(2)

12 WARD, Trent Rose Hill 1:03.20 1(3)

13 MILLEDGE, Chase Mulvane 1:03.35 3(3)

14 NOTTINGHAM, Sage Rose Hill 1:03.63 2(2)

15 BOYLES, Cooper Conway Springs 1:04.98 2(3)

16 WILLIAMSON, Conner Rose Hill 1:06.13 2(4)

17 CLEMONS, Ian Conway Springs 1:07.58 2(5)

18 HENRY, Shayne Rose Hill 1:07.63 1(4)

19 JONES, Alex Caldwell 1:08.03 2(6)

EDIGER, Carson Caldwell DNS 1

MATLOCK, David Wellington DNS 1

WILEY, Slade South Haven DNS 2

WILKEY, Braydyn South Haven DNS 3

PETTEGREW, Robert Conway Springs DNS 3

COSLETT, Gunner Towanda-Circle DNS 3

BACON, Garrett South Haven DNS 3

DIFFENBAUGH, Cole Mulvane DNS 4

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WARD, Christian Caldwell 2:15.53 10

2 BLAYLOCK, Rustin South Haven 2:16.72 8

3 BROWN, Tyler Wellington 2:16.78 6

4 CARNEY, Braden Rose Hill 2:17.12 5

5 DE LUNA, Juan Rose Hill 2:21.49 4

6 MCDONALD, Jacob Wellington 2:22.89 3

7 BRAVO, Jose Rose Hill 2:24.74 2

8 BRILL, Nash Mulvane 2:25.09 1

9 WALKER, Billy Wellington 2:26.90

10 HICKS, Anthony Towanda-Circle 2:28.07

11 STURGEON, Caleb Belle Plaine 2:28.89

12 BROWN, Robby Mulvane 2:38.25

13 WARD, Trent Rose Hill 2:48.29

14 NOVIKOFF, Justin Belle Plaine 2:50.09

15 NOTTINGHAM, Sage Rose Hill 2:50.30

WILLIAMSON, Conner Rose Hill DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

JONES, Austin Caldwell DNS

PFALZGRAF, Chase Wellington DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GERLACH, Kade Mulvane 4:53.64 1(1) 10

2 BROWN, Tyler Wellington 5:05.53 1(2) 8

3 CARNEY, Braden Rose Hill 5:06.02 1(3) 6

4 WARD, Christian Caldwell 5:12.67 1(4) 5

5 RODERICK, Ryan Mulvane 5:17.48 1(5) 4

6 DE LUNA, Juan Rose Hill 5:20.86 1(6) 3

7 WALKER, Billy Wellington 5:27.05 1(7) 2

8 SMITH, Marcus Conway Springs 5:28.95 1(8) 1

9 THORSON, Johnathan Mulvane 5:29.60 1(9)

10 LINSNER, Axl Towanda-Circle 5:30.01 1(10)

11 BRAVO, Jose Rose Hill 5:33.53 2(1)

12 JONES, Austin Caldwell 5:34.71 2(2)

13 SCHULTE, Wyatt Conway Springs 5:35.95 2(3)

14 HECK, Clement Mulvane 5:36.31 2(4)

15 LANGE, Justin Conway Springs 5:41.90 2(5)

16 NOYES, Caleb Caldwell 5:42.38 2(6)

17 BROWN, Robby Mulvane 5:43.28 2(7)

18 HALLING, Jaryn Caldwell 5:43.97 1(11)

19 BRILL, Nash Mulvane 5:46.50 1(12)

20 WARD, Trent Rose Hill 5:48.60 2(8)

21 WOODROME, Ethan Rose Hill 6:16.72 2(9)

22 MOONEYHAM, Grant Conway Springs 6:22.89 2(10)

23 VANBOENING, Robert Belle Plaine 6:32.51 2(11)

24 KIDD, Justus Mulvane 6:38.59 2(12)

BLAYLOCK, Rustin South Haven DNS 1

MCCUE, Quinn Wellington DNS 2

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GERLACH, Kade Mulvane 10:31.91 10

2 RODERICK, Ryan Mulvane 11:35.94 8

3 HALLING, Jaryn Caldwell 11:43.31 6

4 THORSON, Johnathan Mulvane 12:00.92 5

5 BIELBY, AJ Rose Hill 12:13.38 4

6 SCHULTE, Wyatt Conway Springs 12:16.78 3

7 LINSNER, Axl Towanda-Circle 12:33.42 2

8 HECK, Clement Mulvane 12:33.84 1

9 RUNNALLS, Caden Conway Springs 12:47.72

10 NOYES, Caleb Caldwell 12:48.17

11 WOODROME, Ethan Rose Hill 13:28.30

12 BOYLES, Cooper Conway Springs 13:36.16
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 KIDD, Justus Mulvane 14:09.44

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BERNTSEN, Marcus Conway Springs 16.37  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILKEY, Braydyn South Haven 16.82  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, Dallas South Haven 17.36  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 17.54  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 WRENN, Adam Belle Plaine 17.89  (NW) 1(1) 3.5

5 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 17.89  (NW) 2(5) 3.5

7 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 18.36  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 DOFFING, Ben Conway Springs 18.77  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 CANNON, Hayden Towanda-Circle 18.92  (NW) 1(3)

10 REX, Ian Mulvane 21.25  (NW) 1(4)

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALLIS, Cody Rose Hill 44.05 3(1) 10

2 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 45.57 3(2) 8

3 DOFFING, Ben Conway Springs 45.83 2(1) 6

4 KRESSLY, Draven Rose Hill 46.15 2(2) 5

5 ANDERSON, Dallas South Haven 46.21 3(3) 4

6 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 46.33 3(4) 3

7 SCHMIDT, Dylan Caldwell 46.65 2(3) 2

8 BERNTSEN, Marcus Conway Springs 48.56 2(4) 1

9 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 48.77 2(5)

10 BIELBY, AJ Rose Hill 52.62 1(1)

11 NOTTINGHAM, Sage Rose Hill 52.92 2(6)

12 REX, Ian Mulvane 53.22 1(2)

13 DRY, Dakota Wellington 53.63 1(3)

14 CANNON, Hayden Towanda-Circle 54.89 1(4)

15 TAYLOR, AJ Rose Hill 58.74 1(5)

PORTER, Chanz Towanda-Circle DNS 1

DUNLAP, Braydon Mulvane DNS 2

WARD, Marshall Caldwell DNS 3

TRAVIS, Aidyn Mulvane DNS 3

SAPP, Dylan Rose Hill DNS 3

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 44.61 1(1) 10

1) SHOEMAKER, Keaton 2) ELLIS, Drew

3) HELBING, Zach 4) PRICE, Jayden

2 Wellington (A) 46.02 2(1) 8

1) RAUSCH, Blake 2) MASON, Matthew

3) YBARRA, Joe 4) PROBST, Trayson

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 South Haven (A) 47.67 2(2) 6

1) BACON, Garrett 2) CULLY, Lucas

3) BROWNING, Lane 4) ANDERSON, Dallas

4 Caldwell (A) 47.75 2(3) 5

1) WARD, Colten 2) LEE, Colby

3) VOLAVKA, Dakota 4) RISLEY, Jalen

5 Towanda-Circle (A) 48.05 2(4) 4

1) AIKENS, Corey 2) BOWEN, Soloman

3) BRADLEY, Blake 4) COSLETT, Gunner

6 Conway Springs (A) 48.33 2(5) 3

1) MOONEYHAM, Grant 2) BLAINE, Chase

3) DENNEY, Gunnar 4) LANGE, Justin

7 Rose Hill (B) 49.13 1(2) 2

1) BISCHLER, Braden 2) MCNEIL, Peyton

3) BLESSANT, Zach 4) CARLSON, Tyce

8 Wellington (B) 49.86 1(3) 1

1) EWING, Jacob 2) WASHINGTON, Tayshawn

3) REYES, Nic 4) TRUMPOWER, Daunte

9 Mulvane (B) 50.56 1(4)

1) TITUS, JD 2) SCOTT, Blake

3) DUNLAP, Braydon 4) WALKER, Josh

10 Conway Springs (C) 50.75 1(5)

1) CLEMONS, Ian 2) OSNER, Seth

3) HOWARD, Kaden 4) RYAN, Darren

11 Rose Hill (D) 53.36 1(6)

1) AST, Nolan 2) BARRON, Konner

3) KIMBELL, Owen 4) GRISHAM, Asher

12 Rose Hill (C) 54.41 1(7)

1) BREWER, Austin 2) ROENNER, Bennet

3) LANE, Mason 4) COX, Chandler

Rose Hill (A) DNS 2

1) JONES, Travis 2) WALLIS, Cody

3) CARNEY, JJ 4) SAPP, Dylan

Conway Springs (B) DNS 2

1) MAY, Aaron 2) FINSTAD, Noah

3) KOESTER, Collin 4) ZOGLMANN, Ryan

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 3:36.81 2(1) 10

1) DIFFENBAUGH, Cole 2) ELLIS, Drew

3) JOHNSON, CJ 4) HELBING, Zach

2 Rose Hill (B) 3:41.28 2(2) 8

1) WALLIS, Cody 2) KRESSLY, Draven

3) CARNEY, JJ 4) WILLIAMS, Tanner
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Caldwell (A) 3:41.61 2(3) 6

1) BROWN, Justin 2) RISLEY, Jalen

3) WARD, Colten 4) ARNETT, Adrian

4 South Haven (A) 3:49.67 2(4) 5

1) BLAYLOCK, Rustin 2) CULLY, Lucas

3) BROWNING, Lane 4) ANDERSON, Dallas

5 Conway Springs (A) 3:54.31 2(5) 4

1) DENNEY, Gunnar 2) MOONEYHAM, Grant

3) BLAINE, Chase 4) LANGE, Justin

6 Caldwell (B) 3:57.46 2(6) 3

1) THOMPSON, LA 2) WARD, Christian

3) RICE, Corbin 4) VOLAVKA, Dakota

7 Rose Hill (A) 4:03.55 1(1) 2

1) COBB, Lathe 2) DE LUNA, Juan

3) AST, Nolan 4) HENRY, Shayne

8 Towanda-Circle (A) 4:04.59 2(7) 1

1) BOWEN, Soloman 2) BRADLEY, Blake

3) SCHMIDT, Toby 4) WIGGINS, Jace

9 Mulvane (B) 4:11.02 1(2)

1) MADER, Caleb 2) TATE, Jalen

3) MILLEDGE, Chase 4) DUNLAP, Braydon

10 Conway Springs (C) 4:29.96 1(3)

1) BECKER, Daniel 2) AST, Chase

3) LANGE, Matthew 4) MARTIN, Dawson

Conway Springs (B) DNS 1

1) PETTEGREW, Robert 2) SMITH, Marcus

3) OSNER, Seth 4) KOESTER, Collin

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 9:20.11 10

1) GERLACH, Kade 2) BROWN, Robby

3) RODERICK, Ryan 4) BRILL, Nash

2 Wellington (A) 9:28.30 8

1) BROWN, Tyler 2) MCDONALD, Jacob

3) PFALZGRAF, Chase 4) WALKER, Billy

3 Caldwell (A) 9:42.05 6

1) HALLING, Jaryn 2) RICE, Corbin

3) THOMPSON, LA 4) JONES, Austin

4 Conway Springs (A) 9:43.86 5

1) PETTEGREW, Robert 2) SMITH, Marcus

3) SCHULTE, Wyatt 4) RUNNALLS, Caden

5 Rose Hill (A) 10:15.71 4

1) BIELBY, AJ 2) NOTTINGHAM, Sage

3) WARD, Trent 4) WILLIAMSON, Conner

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KOESTER, Collin Conway Springs 5' 6" 10

2 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 5' 4" 8

3 FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington 5' 2" 5

3 DENT, Andrew Caldwell 5' 2" 5

3 CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane 5' 2" 5

6 KRESSLY, Draven Rose Hill 5' 2" 3

7 THOMPSON, LA Caldwell 5' 0" 1.5

7 CARLSON, Tyce Rose Hill 5' 0" 1.5

9 JONES, Alex Caldwell 5' 0"

HENRY, Shayne Rose Hill NH

CLEMONS, Ian Conway Springs NH

TRAVIS, Aidyn Mulvane NH

RAUSCH, Blake Wellington NH

RYAN, Darren Conway Springs NH

SAPP, Dylan Rose Hill NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MASON, Matthew Wellington 12' 6" 10

2 MOONEYHAM, Grant Conway Springs 11' 6" 8

3 CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane 11' 0" 6

4 DOFFING, Ben Conway Springs 10' 6" 5

5 MILLEDGE, Chase Mulvane 10' 6" 4

6 VOLAVKA, Dakota Caldwell 10' 0" 2.5

6 SORIA, Lukas Wellington 10' 0" 2.5

8 COSLETT, Gunner Towanda-Circle 8' 6" 1

9 CROUCH, Hunter Towanda-Circle 8' 0"

9 RUNNALLS, Caden Conway Springs 8' 0"

11 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 8' 0"

DRY, Dakota Wellington NH

TOSH, Noah Towanda-Circle NH

SORIA, Jake Wellington NH

PORTER, Chanz Towanda-Circle NH

BLAYLOCK, Rustin South Haven NH

REYES, Nic Wellington NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CARNEY, JJ Rose Hill 20' 61 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ELLIS, Drew Mulvane 19' 10"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MASON, Matthew Wellington 19' 4"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 YBARRA, Joe Wellington 18' 61 /4  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 SHOEMAKER, Keaton Mulvane 18' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 FINSTAD, Noah Conway Springs 18' 21 /2  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 DENNEY, Gunnar Conway Springs 18' 2"  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 BREWER, Austin Rose Hill 17' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1) 1
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 BLAINE, Chase Conway Springs 17' 11"  (NW) 2(8)

10 BROWNING, Lane South Haven 17' 103 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 EWING, Jacob Wellington 17' 103 /4  (NW) 2(9)

12 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 17' 7"  (NW) 2(11)

13 WILLIAMS, Tanner Rose Hill 17' 61 /4  (NW) 2(12)

14 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 17' 53 /4  (NW) 1(2)

15 HICKS, Anthony Towanda-Circle 17' 4"  (NW) 2(13)

16 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 17' 1"  (NW) 2(14)

17 MAY, Aaron Conway Springs 16' 73 /4  (NW) 2(15)

18 WRENN, Adam Belle Plaine 16' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

19 CANNON, Hayden Towanda-Circle 16' 4"  (NW) 2(16)

20 CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane 16' 23 /4  (NW) 1(4)

21 BIELBY, AJ Rose Hill 16' 2"  (NW) 1(5)

22 RYAN, Darren Conway Springs 16' 1"  (NW) 1(6)

23 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 16' 03 /4  (NW) 1(7)

24 TRUMPOWER, Daunte Wellington 15' 10"  (NW) 1(8)

25 REX, Ian Mulvane 15' 7"  (NW) 1(9)

26 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 15' 51 /2  (NW) 1(10)

27 STURGEON, Caleb Belle Plaine 15' 41 /4  (NW) 1(11)

28 LEE, Colby Caldwell 14' 101 /4  (NW) 1(12)

29 HOWARD, Kaden Conway Springs 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(13)

30 AIKENS, Corey Towanda-Circle 14' 61 /2  (NW) 1(14)

31 TAYLOR, AJ Rose Hill 14' 53 /4  (NW) 1(15)

32 JONES, Austin Caldwell 14' 33 /4  (NW) 1(16)

33 WILLIAMSON, Conner Rose Hill 12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(17)

34 OSNER, Seth Conway Springs 12' 6"  (NW) 1(18)

MATLOCK, David Wellington DNS  (NW) 1

THOMPSON, LA Caldwell DNS  (NW) 1

TOSH, Noah Towanda-Circle DNS  (NW) 1

WIGGINS, Jace Towanda-Circle DNS  (NW) 2

SAPP, Dylan Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 2

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HELBING, Zach Mulvane 40' 10"  (NW) 10

2 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 38' 8"  (NW) 8

3 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 38' 3"  (NW) 6

4 ZOGLMANN, Ryan Conway Springs 36' 10"  (NW) 5

5 THOMPSON, LA Caldwell 35' 4"  (NW) 4

6 RICE, Corbin Caldwell 35' 21 /2  (NW) 3

7 FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington 34' 2"  (NW) 2

8 LEE, Colby Caldwell 34' 01 /2  (NW) 1

INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle DNS  (NW)

WARD, Marshall Caldwell DNS  (NW)

WIGGINS, Jace Towanda-Circle DNS  (NW)

FINSTAD, Noah Conway Springs DNS  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KOP, Chris Wellington 46' 11" 3(1) 10

2 BECKER, Daniel Conway Springs 45' 11 /2 3(2) 8

3 BISCHLER, Braden Rose Hill 43' 21 /2 3(3) 6

4 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 42' 10" 3(4) 5

5 BLESSANT, Zach Rose Hill 42' 5" 3(5) 4

6 LANGE, Matthew Conway Springs 41' 111 /2 3(6) 3

7 ARUAJO, Deyton Wellington 41' 81 /2 3(7) 2

8 AST, Chase Conway Springs 39' 81 /2 3(8) 1

9 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 39' 5" 3(9)

10 LANGE, Justin Conway Springs 37' 01 /2 3(10)

11 KEIL, Brandon Mulvane 36' 31 /2 3(11)

12 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 34' 9" 3(12)

13 DANDURAND, Brandon Mulvane 34' 81 /2 3(13)

14 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington 34' 01 /2 3(14)

15 WAYMAN, Peyton Mulvane 33' 81 /2 1(1)

16 HATFIELD, Kaleb Rose Hill 33' 8" 2(1)

17 MCNEIL, Peyton Rose Hill 32' 6" 2(2)

18 WILEY, Slade South Haven 32' 5" 2(3)

19 RISLEY, Jalen Caldwell 31' 1" 1(2)

20 PARSONS, Kyle Wellington 30' 101 /2 2(4)

21 FARLEY, Kenny Wellington 30' 21 /2 2(5)

22 WILSON, Caleb Caldwell 29' 7" 2(6)

22 WOODS, Eric Mulvane 29' 7" 2(6)

24 GRIFFIN, Kai Mulvane 27' 71 /2 2(8)

25 HAMMOND, Brock Belle Plaine 27' 31 /2 1(3)

26 MARTIN, Dawson Conway Springs 26' 11" 1(4)

27 COOKE, Joe South Haven 25' 51 /2 2(9)

28 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 24' 31 /2 1(5)

28 LOPEZ, David Belle Plaine 24' 31 /2 1(5)

30 JEFFRY, Jason Wellington 23' 0" 1(7)

31 GRISHAM, Asher Rose Hill 22' 10" 1(8)

32 SANDOVAL, Joshua Conway Springs 21' 4" 1(9)

33 NOVIKOFF, Justin Belle Plaine 18' 81 /2 1(10)

BEAVERS, Chase Towanda-Circle DNS 1

RITCHEY, Mathew Towanda-Circle DNS 1

SCHMIDT, Toby Towanda-Circle DNS 1

BECK, Cameron Mulvane DNS 1

ARNOLD, John Towanda-Circle DNS 1

URQUIZA, Edwin Towanda-Circle DNS 1

COLE, Isaiah Caldwell DNS 1

HANKINS, Jon Mulvane DNS 1

BOWMAN, Jacob Towanda-Circle DNS 1

GOMEZ, Johnny Towanda-Circle DNS 2

CANNON, Hayden Towanda-Circle DNS 2

CHEEK, Tyler Towanda-Circle DNS 2

DALBOM, Gavin Conway Springs DNS 2
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

COX, Chandler Rose Hill DNS 2

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KOP, Chris Wellington 148' 1" 3(1) 10

2 BECKER, Daniel Conway Springs 120' 1" 3(2) 8

3 BLESSANT, Zach Rose Hill 116' 0" 3(3) 6

4 CUSICK, Cole Mulvane 115' 6" 3(4) 5

5 KEIL, Brandon Mulvane 114' 8" 3(5) 4

6 BISCHLER, Braden Rose Hill 114' 0" 3(6) 3

7 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington 111' 2" 3(7) 2

8 SCHMIDT, Dylan Caldwell 108' 8" 3(8) 1

9 ARUAJO, Deyton Wellington 107' 11" 2(1)

10 AST, Chase Conway Springs 103' 2" 3(9)

11 WOODS, Eric Mulvane 102' 9" 3(10)

12 COX, Chandler Rose Hill 96' 10" 3(11)

13 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 96' 2" 3(12)

14 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 95' 6" 2(2)

15 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 92' 3" 2(3)

16 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 90' 4" 1(1)

16 DALBOM, Gavin Conway Springs 90' 4" 2(4)

18 DANDURAND, Brandon Mulvane 90' 3" 2(5)

19 MOON, Garrett Mulvane 87' 7" 3(13)

20 COSE, Tel Mulvane 86' 6" 3(14)

21 DENT, Andrew Caldwell 84' 7" 3(15)

22 MCNEIL, Peyton Rose Hill 83' 5" 2(6)

23 BEAVERS, Chase Towanda-Circle 79' 0" 2(7)

24 EDIGER, Carson Caldwell 77' 10" 2(8)

25 HATFIELD, Kaleb Rose Hill 77' 3" 1(2)

25 BURDICK, Jace Mulvane 77' 3" 2(9)

27 DICKINSON, Devin Wellington 75' 9" 1(3)

28 BOWMAN, Jacob Towanda-Circle 74' 11" 1(4)

29 GOMEZ, Johnny Towanda-Circle 74' 8" 1(5)

30 MARTIN, Dawson Conway Springs 74' 2" 2(10)

31 WILEY, Slade South Haven 73' 8" 2(11)

32 LOPEZ, David Belle Plaine 73' 0" 1(6)

33 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 72' 5" 1(7)

34 WAYMAN, Peyton Mulvane 69' 9" 1(8)

35 MILLS, Jason Mulvane 69' 5" 2(12)

36 FARLEY, Kenny Wellington 67' 9" 1(9)

37 LANGE, Matthew Conway Springs 67' 6" 2(13)

38 JEFFRY, Jason Wellington 65' 11" 1(10)

39 CHEEK, Tyler Towanda-Circle 65' 10" 1(11)

40 BECK, Cameron Mulvane 64' 5" 1(12)

40 KIMBELL, Owen Rose Hill 64' 5" 1(12)

42 COOKE, Joe South Haven 60' 6" 2(14)

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
43 SANDOVAL, Joshua Conway Springs 57' 9" 1(14)

44 HURLEY, Conner Mulvane 54' 5" 1(15)

45 NOVIKOFF, Justin Belle Plaine 53' 0" 1(16)

46 HAMMOND, Brock Belle Plaine 52' 11" 1(17)

47 GRISHAM, Asher Rose Hill 42' 2" 1(18)

URQUIZA, Edwin Towanda-Circle DNS 1

SCHMIDT, Toby Towanda-Circle DNS 1

GRIFFIN, Kai Mulvane DNS 1

ARNOLD, John Towanda-Circle DNS 1

DVORAK, Cade South Haven DNS 1

SMITH, Kyle Mulvane DNS 1

HANKINS, Jon Mulvane DNS 2

PARSONS, Kyle Wellington DNS 2

WESCOT, Garrett Towanda-Circle DNS 2

SCOTT, Lucas Towanda-Circle DNS 3

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1J PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 143' 8" 3(1) 10

2J BURDICK, Jace Mulvane 143' 8" 3(1) 8

3 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 140' 6" 3(3) 6

4 DANDURAND, Brandon Mulvane 130' 9" 3(4) 5

5 HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle 130' 0" 2(1) 4

6 DENT, Andrew Caldwell 128' 8" 3(5) 3

7 MAY, Aaron Conway Springs 128' 5" 3(6) 2

8 LANGE, Matthew Conway Springs 127' 5" 3(7) 1

9 BECKER, Daniel Conway Springs 127' 2" 3(8)

10 BROWNING, Lane South Haven 126' 9" 3(9)

11 MOON, Garrett Mulvane 125' 4" 3(10)

12 ARNETT, Adrian Caldwell 124' 3" 3(11)

13 KOESTER, Collin Conway Springs 123' 9" 3(12)

14 INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle 117' 5" 3(13)

15 COSE, Tel Mulvane 117' 1" 3(14)

16 CARLSON, Tyce Rose Hill 116' 3" 3(15)

17 DRY, Dakota Wellington 114' 5" 3(16)

18 HICKS, Anthony Towanda-Circle 107' 9" 2(2)

19 AST, Nolan Rose Hill 107' 0" 3(17)

20 AST, Chase Conway Springs 105' 01 /2 2(3)

21 CROUCH, Hunter Towanda-Circle 102' 51 /2 1(1)

22 KIMBELL, Owen Rose Hill 101' 6" 1(2)

23 ROENNER, Bennet Rose Hill 99' 2" 2(4)

24 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 97' 7" 1(3)

24 RICE, Corbin Caldwell 97' 7" 2(5)

26 BOYLES, Cooper Conway Springs 95' 2" 2(6)

27 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 91' 3" 2(7)

28 MILLS, Jason Mulvane 85' 5" 2(8)
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
29 DALBOM, Gavin Conway Springs 82' 9" 2(9)

30 BEAVERS, Chase Towanda-Circle 81' 1" 1(4)

31 HAMMOND, Brock Belle Plaine 76' 1" 2(10)

32 RITCHEY, Mathew Towanda-Circle 75' 7" 2(11)

33 HURLEY, Conner Mulvane 74' 2" 1(5)

34 COOKE, Joe South Haven 73' 51 /2 2(12)

35 EDIGER, Carson Caldwell 70' 6" 1(6)

36 LOPEZ, David Belle Plaine 70' 4" 2(13)

37 WILEY, Slade South Haven 69' 6" 2(14)

38 BOWMAN, Jacob Towanda-Circle 66' 6" 1(7)

39 CHEEK, Tyler Towanda-Circle 66' 2" 1(8)

40 NOVIKOFF, Justin Belle Plaine 65' 6" 1(9)

41 MARTIN, Dawson Conway Springs 58' 6" 1(10)

42 SANDOVAL, Joshua Conway Springs 57' 5" 1(11)

43 GOMEZ, Johnny Towanda-Circle 52' 4" 2(15)

44 SMITH, Kyle Mulvane 11' 41 /2 3(18)

URQUIZA, Edwin Towanda-Circle DNS 1

DICKINSON, Devin Wellington DNS 1

ARNOLD, John Towanda-Circle DNS 1

DVORAK, Cade South Haven DNS 2

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HEIDEL, Jessica Belle Plaine 12.58  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 GRADOLEON, Jennifer South Haven 13.14  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 SCHETTLER, Jaycee Wellington 13.35  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 KOESTER, Maddie Conway Springs 13.39  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 EBENKAMP, Reagan Conway Springs 13.74  (NW) 3(1) 3.5

5 WARD, Tylyn Caldwell 13.74  (NW) 4(5) 3.5

7 MOREL, Lea Belle Plaine 13.90  (NW) 3(2) 2

8 ROGERS, Emma Rose Hill 13.95  (NW) 4(6) 1

9 MOODY, Cassandra Wellington 13.97  (NW) 4(7)

10 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 14.21  (NW) 3(3)

10 TRAN, Kathy Rose Hill 14.21  (NW) 4(8)

12 BROWNLEE, Sally Mulvane 14.40  (NW) 3(4)

13 ALVEREZ, Autumn Towanda-Circle 14.44  (NW) 3(5)

14 HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill 14.57  (NW) 3(6)

15 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 14.71  (NW) 1(1)

16 RAINS, Emma Wellington 14.81  (NW) 2(1)

17 LAWLESS, Marissa Belle Plaine 15.12  (NW) 3(7)

18 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 15.23  (NW) 1(2)

19 LEBEDA, Megg Caldwell 15.55  (NW) 2(2)

20 LECKLITER, Jenna Mulvane 15.59  (NW) 2(3)

21 ALLEN, Brookelyn Mulvane 15.66  (NW) 2(4)

22 MEYER, Jaylee Conway Springs 16.21  (NW) 2(5)

23 BERLINE, Ivy Caldwell 16.37  (NW) 1(3)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 WARD, Mariah Caldwell 16.61  (NW) 2(6)

25 KOONTZ, Hailey Towanda-Circle 18.24  (NW) 1(4)

26 AGRESTO, Hailee Caldwell 18.60  (NW) 2(7)

27 DICK, Mollie Caldwell 20.19  (NW) 1(5)

28 GALINDO, Naomi Towanda-Circle 20.50  (NW) 2(8)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HEIDEL, Jessica Belle Plaine 26.40  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 SCHETTLER, Jaycee Wellington 27.73  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 VAN DRIEL, Gracie Rose Hill 28.77  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 28.92  (NW) 5(4) 5

5 EBENKAMP, Reagan Conway Springs 29.25  (NW) 4(1) 4

6 MA, Stephanie Rose Hill 29.28  (NW) 4(2) 3

7 ALVEREZ, Autumn Towanda-Circle 29.97  (NW) 5(5) 2

8 TRAN, Kathy Rose Hill 30.04  (NW) 4(3) 1

9 HEIMERMAN, Abby Conway Springs 30.17  (NW) 5(6)

10 MOODY, Cassandra Wellington 30.21  (NW) 5(7)

11 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 30.74  (NW) 4(4)

12 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 31.27  (NW) 4(5)

13 BROWNLEE, Sally Mulvane 31.45  (NW) 3(1)

13 KOESTER, Kara Conway Springs 31.45  (NW) 4(6)

15 FISHER, Lexi Conway Springs 31.80  (NW) 3(2)

16 TOWNSEND, Katie Caldwell 31.88  (NW) 3(3)

17 SCHMIDT, Katie Jo Caldwell 31.94  (NW) 1(1)

18 LECKLITER, Jenna Mulvane 32.12  (NW) 2(1)

19 RAINS, Emma Wellington 32.14  (NW) 4(7)

20 OSNER, Sammie Conway Springs 33.00  (NW) 3(4)

21 STRUBLE, Precious Caldwell 34.05  (NW) 2(2)

22 BERLINE, Ivy Caldwell 34.73  (NW) 1(2)

23 SCHNEIDER, Lucy Caldwell 34.95  (NW) 1(3)

24 AGRESTO, Hailee Caldwell 38.66  (NW) 2(3)

25 OHNEMILLER, Tessa Caldwell 41.13  (NW) 3(5)

26 GALINDO, Naomi Towanda-Circle 44.06  (NW) 2(4)

ADAMS, Courtney Wellington DNS  (NW) 2

STRANGE, Rilee Wellington DNS  (NW) 3

DICKINSON, Chailyn Wellington DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHETTLER, Jaycee Wellington 1:04.65 1(1) 10

2 MA, Stephanie Rose Hill 1:07.79 3(1) 8

3 BARKLEY, Emma Conway Springs 1:10.11 3(2) 6

4 POPE, Celia Rose Hill 1:11.51 3(3) 5

5 DOFFING, Kelly Conway Springs 1:12.63 2(1) 4

6 SCHMIDT, Katie Jo Caldwell 1:14.96 2(2) 3
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 ROGERS, Emma Rose Hill 1:15.10 3(4) 2

8 OSWELL, Caytlin Belle Plaine 1:17.35 2(3) 1

9 ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill 1:18.67 1(2)

10 LEWELLEN, Tori Caldwell 1:19.34 2(4)

11 ROGERS, Ashley Rose Hill 1:25.76 1(3)

12 LAWLESS, Lexi Belle Plaine 1:26.42 1(4)

RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington DNS 2

BRUEY, Kassidy Caldwell DNS 2

CURRY, Makenzie Conway Springs DNS 3

WITT, Emily Rose Hill DNS 3

TUREK, Rachel South Haven DNS 3

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CURRY, Makenzie Conway Springs 2:37.09 10

2 WARD, Tylyn Caldwell 2:39.16 8

3 RUSSELL, Josie Mulvane 2:41.11 6

4 CUNNINGHAM, Emma Rose Hill 2:44.46 5

5 BARKER, Avery Wellington 2:49.63 4

6 WEBB, Katie Towanda-Circle 2:50.61 3

7 WILLIAMSON, Alyssa Rose Hill 2:55.25 2

8 GONZALEZ, Emberly Wellington 3:02.41 1

9 GOOCH, Madison Belle Plaine 3:04.22

10 MATTERN, Whitney Towanda-Circle 3:04.87

11 ANDERSON, Chloe Rose Hill 3:06.68

12 ROOP, Keeley Caldwell 3:13.82

13 ROGERS, Ashley Rose Hill 3:30.55

MAXWELL, Hope Wellington DNS

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VAN DRIEL, Anna Rose Hill 5:51.03 10

2 RUSSELL, Josie Mulvane 5:52.33 8

3 HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington 6:05.99 6

4 WEBB, Katie Towanda-Circle 6:21.29 5

5 DUNGAN, Felicia Belle Plaine 6:24.98 4

6 WILLHOUR, Emma Towanda-Circle 6:25.57 3

7 MAXWELL, Hope Wellington 6:29.59 2

8 BRILL, Devlyn Mulvane 6:36.87 1

9 DEVORE, Jessie Mulvane 6:39.36

10 BRUEY, Kassidy Caldwell 6:42.62

11 WILLIAMSON, Alyssa Rose Hill 6:44.90

12 MATTERN, Whitney Towanda-Circle 6:57.11

13 STEWART, Lydia Caldwell 7:17.71

14 GIGER, Megan South Haven 7:24.59

15 SNOW, Clarissa Conway Springs 7:45.28

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
16 VANEK, Alexis Caldwell 7:50.03

17 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 7:52.79

18 GOOCH, Jesika Belle Plaine 8:06.86

ARMSTRONG, Jenica Towanda-Circle DNS

GONZALEZ, Emberly Wellington DNS

BAKKSJO, Siri Conway Springs DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VAN DRIEL, Anna Rose Hill 12:54.68 10

2 WILLHOUR, Emma Towanda-Circle 13:40.23 8

3 DUNGAN, Felicia Belle Plaine 13:45.55 6

4 SCHMANKE, Molly Conway Springs 14:29.91 5

5 BRILL, Devlyn Mulvane 14:40.11 4

6 WILLIAMSON, Alyssa Rose Hill 15:03.63 3

7 STEWART, Lydia Caldwell 16:21.74 2

8 VANEK, Alexis Caldwell 17:11.03 1

9 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 17:16.31

10 STANLEY, Jayden Conway Springs 17:17.60

ARMSTRONG, Jenica Towanda-Circle DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STUEWE, Hanna Caldwell 17.78 10

2 MOREL, Lea Belle Plaine 18.06 8

3 WOLKE, Jera Conway Springs 18.08 6

4 CARNEY, Chasity Rose Hill 18.24 5

5 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 18.35 4

6 DOFFING, Kelly Conway Springs 19.18 3

7 MAYO, Delaney Caldwell 19.19 2

RAY, Kendall South Haven FS

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MAYO, Delaney Caldwell 53.04 10

2 WOLKE, Jera Conway Springs 53.97 8

3 JACOBS, Maddie Mulvane 54.02 6

4 CARNEY, Chasity Rose Hill 56.48 5

5 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 59.31 4

6 DICKINSON, Chailyn Wellington 1:02.71 3

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Conway Springs (A) 53.14 2(1) 10

1) EBENKAMP, Reagan 2) CURRY, Makenzie

3) HEIMERMAN, Abby 4) KOESTER, Maddie
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#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Wellington (A) 53.62 2(2) 8

1) AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie 2) SCHETTLER, Jaycee

3) MOODY, Cassandra 4) RICKE, Camryn

3 Rose Hill (A) 53.64 2(3) 6

1) ROGERS, Emma 2) WITT, Emily

3) MA, Stephanie 4) VAN DRIEL, Gracie

4 South Haven (A) 55.06 2(4) 5

1) MATLOCK, Riley 2) TUREK, Rachel

3) RAY, Kendall 4) GRADOLEON, Jennifer

5 Caldwell (A) 55.84 2(5) 4

1) LEBEDA, Megg 2) STUEWE, Hanna

3) WARD, Tylyn 4) MAYO, Delaney

6 Conway Springs (B) 57.68 2(6) 3

1) DOFFING, Kelly 2) KOESTER, Kara

3) FISHER, Lexi 4) OSNER, Sammie

7 Towanda-Circle (A) 58.23 2(7) 2

1) ALVEREZ, Autumn 2) COSLETT, Leini

3) COLLINS, Liberty 4) DOBOSZ, Kaydn

8 Mulvane (A) 58.34 1(1) 1

1) HANKINS, Emily 2) PENKA, Chase

3) BROWNLEE, Sally 4) NASH, Hanna

9 Wellington (B) 58.60 1(2)

1) DICKINSON, Chailyn 2) RADEMACHER, Sierra

3) RAINS, Emma 4) STRANGE, Rilee

10 Rose Hill (C) 58.91 1(3)

1) TRAN, Kathy 2) HOTZ, Lauren

3) CARNEY, Chasity 4) ANDERSON, Chloe

11 Rose Hill (B) 1:08.16 1(4)

1) MCMAINS, Janessa 2) CALKIN, Jessika

3) FARBER, Hannah 4) EVANS, Reagan

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway Springs (A) 4:27.31 10

1) CURRY, Makenzie 2) BARKLEY, Emma

3) PAULY, Lacey 4) KOESTER, Maddie

2 Mulvane (A) 4:29.43 8

1) HANKINS, Emily 2) JACOBS, Maddie

3) RUSSELL, Josie 4) RUSSELL, Kaydran

3 Conway Springs (B) 4:43.94 6

1) EBENKAMP, Reagan 2) DOFFING, Kelly

3) PAULY, Madison 4) KOESTER, Kara

4 Caldwell (A) 4:45.65 5

1) MAYO, Delaney 2) SCHMIDT, Katie Jo

3) WARD, Tylyn 4) BRUEY, Kassidy

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Rose Hill (A) 4:46.29 4

1) ROGERS, Emma 2) POPE, Celia

3) CUNNINGHAM, Emma 4) CARNEY, Chasity

6 Towanda-Circle (A) 4:52.27 3

1) DOBOSZ, Kaydn 2) WEBB, Katie

3) COLLINS, Liberty 4) MATTERN, Whitney

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rose Hill (A) 10:31.73 10

1) VAN DRIEL, Anna 2) CUNNINGHAM, Emma

3) POPE, Celia 4) WITT, Emily

2 Conway Springs (A) 10:56.92 8

1) CURRY, Makenzie 2) BARKLEY, Emma

3) DOFFING, Audrey 4) PAULY, Lacey

3 Wellington (A) 11:18.95 6

1) BARKER, Avery 2) GONZALEZ, Emberly

3) MAXWELL, Hope 4) HEACOCK, Mackenzie

4 Mulvane (A) 11:26.36 5

1) RUSSELL, Josie 2) HAYES, Katie

3) DEVORE, Jessie 4) BRILL, Devlyn

5 Towanda-Circle (A) 11:27.42 4

1) WEBB, Katie 2) DOBOSZ, Kaydn

3) ARMSTRONG, Jenica 4) WILLHOUR, Emma

6 Caldwell (A) 12:21.90 3

1) BRUEY, Kassidy 2) SCHMIDT, Katie Jo

3) STEWART, Lydia 4) ROOP, Keeley

7 Conway Springs (B) 13:25.30 2

1) BAKKSJO, Siri 2) PAULY, Madison

3) STANLEY, Jayden 4) SCHMANKE, Molly

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PAULY, Lacey Conway Springs 4' 9" 10

2 PAULY, Madison Conway Springs 4' 7" 7

2 VAN DRIEL, Gracie Rose Hill 4' 7" 7

4 LEWELLEN, Tori Caldwell 4' 7" 5

5 KOESTER, Kara Conway Springs 4' 7" 4

6 MOREL, Lea Belle Plaine 4' 7" 3

7 OSNER, Sammie Conway Springs 4' 5" 2

8 GRABLE, Mariah Wellington 4' 5" 1

9 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 4' 3"

10 KOONTZ, Hailey Towanda-Circle 4' 1"

11 JACOBS, Maddie Mulvane 4' 1"

11 MATLOCK, Riley South Haven 4' 1"

BARKER, Emilie Mulvane NH
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

NASH, Hanna Mulvane NH

ALLEN, Brookelyn Mulvane NH

HANKINS, Emily Mulvane NH

YATES, Jessica Rose Hill NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HEIMERMAN, Abby Conway Springs 9' 0" 10

2 PENKA, Chase Mulvane 9' 0" 8

3 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 7' 0" 5.5

3 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 7' 0" 5.5

5 BARKER, Emilie Mulvane 7' 0" 4

6 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 6' 0" 3

7 COLLINS, Liberty Towanda-Circle 6' 0" 2

8 SCHMANKE, Molly Conway Springs 6' 0" 1

MEYER, Jaylee Conway Springs NH

STUEWE, Hanna Caldwell NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HEIDEL, Jessica Belle Plaine 16' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GRADOLEON, Jennifer South Haven 15' 93 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 VAN DRIEL, Gracie Rose Hill 15' 4"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WOLKE, Jera Conway Springs 15' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 KOESTER, Maddie Conway Springs 15' 0"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 14' 111 /4  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 14' 81 /4  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 MOODY, Cassandra Wellington 14' 3"  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 LAWLESS, Marissa Belle Plaine 14' 11 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 TUREK, Rachel South Haven 13' 81 /2  (NW) 2(10)

11 COLLINS, Liberty Towanda-Circle 13' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

12 RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington 13' 41 /4  (NW) 1(2)

13 MATLOCK, Riley South Haven 13' 33 /4  (NW) 2(11)

14 RAINS, Emma Wellington 13' 03 /4  (NW) 2(12)

15 TOWNSEND, Katie Caldwell 13' 01 /4  (NW) 1(3)

16 LAWLESS, Lexi Belle Plaine 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(4)

17 DICKINSON, Chailyn Wellington 12' 1"  (NW) 1(5)

18 BAKKSJO, Siri Conway Springs 11' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

19 KOONTZ, Hailey Towanda-Circle 11' 0"  (NW) 1(7)

20 SNOW, Clarissa Conway Springs 10' 7"  (NW) 1(8)

21 HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill 10' 0"  (NW) 1(9)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HEIDEL, Jessica Belle Plaine 36' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 GRADOLEON, Jennifer South Haven 33' 9"  (NW) 8

3 WOLKE, Jera Conway Springs 33' 43 /4  (NW) 6

#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 STUEWE, Hanna Caldwell 30' 10"  (NW) 5

5 WITT, Emily Rose Hill 30' 93 /4  (NW) 4

6 ALVEREZ, Autumn Towanda-Circle 30' 8"  (NW) 3

7 CUNNINGHAM, Emma Rose Hill 29' 81 /2  (NW) 2

8 MATLOCK, Riley South Haven 29' 11 /2  (NW) 1

9 TOWNSEND, Katie Caldwell 27' 9"  (NW)

10 OSWELL, Caytlin Belle Plaine 27' 71 /2  (NW)

11 TUREK, Rachel South Haven 27' 61 /2  (NW)

12 SNOW, Clarissa Conway Springs 26' 13 /4  (NW)

YATES, Jessica Rose Hill DNS  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1J HUFF, Miranda Conway Springs 36' 11 /2 3(1) 10

2J MCMAINS, Janessa Rose Hill 36' 11 /2 3(1) 8

3 STEPHENS, Anna Mulvane 34' 0" 3(3) 6

4 BIEHLER, Kenzie Conway Springs 32' 101 /2 3(4) 5

5 BERNTSEN, Mary Conway Springs 30' 11 /2 3(5) 4

6 LANGE, Alivia Conway Springs 29' 61 /2 3(6) 3

7 RAY, Kendall South Haven 29' 23 /4 3(7) 2

8 GREEN, Tarren Mulvane 28' 71 /2 3(8) 1

9 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 28' 5" 3(9)

10 CALKIN, Jessika Rose Hill 28' 11 /2 2(1)

10 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 28' 11 /2 3(10)

12 HAMMOND, Brianna Belle Plaine 27' 81 /4 3(11)

13 WOOD, Haley Mulvane 27' 2" 2(2)

14 OHNEMILLER, Tessa Caldwell 26' 93 /4 3(12)

15 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 26' 83 /4 1(1)

16 BERLINE, Ivy Caldwell 26' 61 /4 2(3)

17 FARBER, Hannah Rose Hill 26' 11 /4 3(13)

18 BORJAS, Baily Towanda-Circle 26' 01 /2 3(14)

19 EVANS, Reagan Rose Hill 25' 9" 2(4)

20 COSLETT, Leini Towanda-Circle 25' 83 /4 3(15)

21 WYANT, Madison Towanda-Circle 25' 3" 1(2)

22 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 24' 91 /2 2(5)

23 WOLF, Kayden South Haven 24' 0" 2(6)

24 BRILEY, Sarah Towanda-Circle 23' 91 /2 1(3)

25 ROOP, Keeley Caldwell 23' 83 /4 2(7)

26 MOONEYHAM, Karley Conway Springs 23' 23 /4 2(8)

27 HOPPER, Jayden Mulvane 23' 11 /2 2(9)

28 DICK, Mollie Caldwell 23' 1" 2(10)

29 TATON, Samantha Belle Plaine 22' 1" 1(4)

30 CAGLE, Bailey Mulvane 21' 53 /4 1(5)

31 GIGER, Megan South Haven 21' 51 /2 2(11)

32 SCHULTE, Emily Towanda-Circle 20' 91 /2 1(6)

33 GOOCH, Jesika Belle Plaine 20' 2" 1(7)
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
34 CONRAD, Abbie Mulvane 20' 11 /2 1(8)

35 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 20' 01 /2 2(12)

36 STRUBLE, Precious Caldwell 19' 10" 2(13)

37 GREMILLION, Hannah Belle Plaine 19' 9" 1(9)

38 STUHLSATZ, Tabitha Conway Springs 19' 83 /4 2(14)

39 NEWBERRY, Mariah South Haven 18' 01 /2 1(10)

40 KRAUS, Ashley Belle Plaine 15' 81 /2 1(11)

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHENS, Anna Mulvane 104' 111 /2 3(1) 10

2 MCMAINS, Janessa Rose Hill 102' 2" 3(2) 8

3 COSLETT, Leini Towanda-Circle 93' 7" 3(3) 6

4 BIEHLER, Kenzie Conway Springs 93' 1" 3(4) 5

5 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 92' 51 /2 3(5) 4

6 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 89' 61 /2 1(1) 3

7 BERNTSEN, Mary Conway Springs 81' 41 /2 3(6) 2

8 HAMMOND, Brianna Belle Plaine 81' 0" 3(7) 1

9 HUFF, Miranda Conway Springs 80' 111 /2 3(8)

10 WOOD, Haley Mulvane 79' 6" 2(1)

11 CAMPBELL, Victoria Mulvane 78' 3" 3(9)

13 CALKIN, Jessika Rose Hill 77' 71 /2 3(11)

14 GOOCH, Madison Belle Plaine 76' 61 /2 3(12)

15 LEBEDA, Megg Caldwell 76' 6" 2(2)

16 WOODS, Emily Mulvane 75' 71 /2 3(13)

17 TUREK, Rachel South Haven 74' 101 /2 3(14)

18 BRILEY, Sarah Towanda-Circle 71' 1" 1(2)

19 ADAMS, Courtney Wellington 69' 11" 2(3)

20 LANGE, Alivia Conway Springs 68' 0" 3(15)

21 BORJAS, Baily Towanda-Circle 67' 9" 2(4)

22 STRUBLE, Precious Caldwell 66' 11" 3(16)

23 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 64' 10" 2(5)

24 FARBER, Hannah Rose Hill 64' 4" 2(6)

25 GRABLE, Mariah Wellington 63' 8" 1(3)

26 SCHULTE, Emily Towanda-Circle 63' 21 /2 2(7)

27 OHNEMILLER, Tessa Caldwell 63' 2" 3(17)

28 CONRAD, Abbie Mulvane 62' 10" 2(8)

29 HOPPER, Jayden Mulvane 62' 8" 2(9)

30 WOLF, Kayden South Haven 62' 2" 1(4)

31 HEDRICK, Karissa Belle Plaine 61' 10" 2(10)

32 GIGER, Megan South Haven 61' 31 /2 2(11)

33 EVANS, Reagan Rose Hill 59' 4" 2(12)

34 DICK, Mollie Caldwell 57' 6" 1(5)

35 TATON, Samantha Belle Plaine 56' 11" 2(13)

36 WYANT, Madison Towanda-Circle 56' 4" 2(14)

37 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 55' 21 /2 2(15)

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
38 STUHLSATZ, Tabitha Conway Springs 53' 11" 3(18)

39 MOONEYHAM, Karley Conway Springs 52' 6" 2(16)

40 SEAL, Addi Mulvane 52' 0" 1(6)

41 GREMILLION, Hannah Belle Plaine 50' 01 /2 2(17)

42 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 48' 81 /2 1(7)

43 GOOCH, Jesika Belle Plaine 46' 91 /2 1(8)

44 NASH, Hanna Mulvane 46' 6" 1(9)

45 CAGLE, Bailey Mulvane 46' 1" 1(10)

46 DICK, Makayla Mulvane 39' 111 /2 1(11)

47 NEWBERRY, Mariah South Haven 36' 4" 1(12)

48 KRAUS, Ashley Belle Plaine 36' 1" 1(13)

GREEN, Tarren Mulvane DNS 3

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GREEN, Tarren Mulvane 112' 1" 3(1) 10

2 LANGE, Alivia Conway Springs 106' 9" 3(2) 8

3 WARD, Mariah Caldwell 101' 0" 3(3) 6

4 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 92' 8" 3(4) 5

5 RAY, Kendall South Haven 91' 6" 3(5) 4

6 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 89' 2" 3(6) 3

7 GIGER, Megan South Haven 86' 8" 3(7) 2

8 CAGLE, Bailey Mulvane 86' 4" 2(1) 1

9 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 86' 2" 3(8)

10 GOOCH, Madison Belle Plaine 81' 5" 2(2)

11 MOONEYHAM, Karley Conway Springs 79' 11" 3(9)

12 HUFF, Miranda Conway Springs 78' 3" 2(3)

13 FISHER, Lexi Conway Springs 78' 1" 2(4)

13 BIEHLER, Kenzie Conway Springs 78' 1" 3(10)

15 HAMMOND, Brianna Belle Plaine 77' 2" 3(11)

16 SCHNEIDER, Lucy Caldwell 76' 1" 2(5)

17 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 74' 7" 2(6)

18 GOOCH, Jesika Belle Plaine 73' 3" 2(7)

19 WOLF, Kayden South Haven 71' 4" 3(12)

20 ROOP, Keeley Caldwell 68' 6" 2(8)

21 SMITH, Abbie Mulvane 68' 2" 3(13)

22 GREMILLION, Hannah Belle Plaine 67' 6" 2(9)

23 STRUBLE, Precious Caldwell 66' 3" 1(1)

24 BERNTSEN, Mary Conway Springs 66' 2" 1(2)

24 BORJAS, Baily Towanda-Circle 66' 2" 1(2)

26 ADAMS, Courtney Wellington 63' 8" 2(10)

27 COSLETT, Leini Towanda-Circle 63' 5" 1(4)

28 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 62' 10" 1(5)

29 BRILEY, Sarah Towanda-Circle 59' 1" 1(6)

30 SCHULTE, Emily Towanda-Circle 58' 11" 1(7)

31 STUHLSATZ, Tabitha Conway Springs 57' 9" 2(11)
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#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
32 NASH, Hanna Mulvane 53' 5" 1(8)

33 SEAL, Addi Mulvane 52' 10" 1(9)

34 WYANT, Madison Towanda-Circle 50' 11" 2(12)

35 NEWBERRY, Mariah South Haven 49' 6" 1(10)

36 DICK, Makayla Mulvane 46' 7" 1(11)

37 MEYER, Jaylee Conway Springs 45' 11" 1(12)

38 TATON, Samantha Belle Plaine 45' 6" 1(13)

39 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 42' 5" 2(13)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Mulvane MULV 199

2 Wellington WELL 130.5

3 Rose Hill ROSE 127.5

4 Conway Springs CONW 90

5 Caldwell CALD 81

6 South Haven SOUT 37

7 Towanda-Circle TOWA 27.5

8 Belle Plaine BELL 3.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Conway Springs CONW 179.5

2 Rose Hill ROSE 121

3 Wellington WELL 87

4 Mulvane MULV 82

5 Caldwell CALD 76.5

6 Belle Plaine BELL 65

7 Towanda-Circle TOWA 45

8 South Haven SOUT 38
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